
748.-7

CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1894-95.

Salaries. Other Charges. Totals.

£ £ £
ote 69.—Department of Lands and Survey 56,444 68,500 124,944

„ 70.—Miscellaneous Services 10,032 10,032

TOTAL OF CLASS XV. 56,444 '3,532 134,976

Item.j
fc-95.

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

1894-95.
Total number of officers and artisans ... 249

VOTE No. 69.
Salaries—

Head Office—Surveyor-Geueral and Secretary for Crown Lands
SuperintendingSurveyor andUnder-Secretary for Crown

Lands
9 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £350, 1 at £285, 3 at

£260, 1 at £240, 2 at £220, 1 at £200 ...
9 Clerks : 1 (Chief; at £350, 1 at £250, 1 at £245, 1 at

£225, 1 at £220, 2 at £210, 1 at £200,1 at £110 ...
Chief Accountant
Bookkeeper
Foreman Litho Printer and Photographer
8 Lithographic Printers: 2 at £163, 3 at £160, 2 at

£157, 1 at £120
Photographer's Assistant
Map-mounter
2 Cadets at £40
3 Road Surveyors : 1 at £400, 1 at £280, 1 at £270 ...
Auditor of Land Revenue
Superintendent of Settlements...
Caretaker, Rotorua Sanatorium
Caretaker, Hanmer Sanatorium

750
625

2,295
2,020

310
245
260

1,240
156
156
80

950
350
375
260
220

10,292


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

