## CLASS XV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

1894-95.

!	1001 00.			
	Salaries.	£ 68,500 10,032		Totals. £ 124,944 10,032
	£			
ote 69.—Department of Lands and Survey	56,444			
" 70.—Miscellaneous Services				
,,				
TOTAL OF CLASS XV	56,444		78,532	134,976
tem.	1		180	4–95.
			100	<b>T</b> -00.
DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.			£	£
Total number of officers and		94-95. 249		
VOTE No. 69.	arusans 2	220		}
SALARIES—				
1 Head Office— Surveyor-General and Secretary for	r Crown Land	s	750	
Superintending Surveyor and Under				
Lands 9 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £3	50 1 of £90:	 5 9 at	625	
£260, 1 at £240, 2 at £220, 1 at	$\pounds 200 \dots$	J, J at	2,295	
9 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £350, 1 at a	£250, 1 at £24			
£225, 1 at £220, 2 at £210, 1 at	£200, 1 at £1	110	2,020	
Chief Accountant Bookkeeper	***	•••	310 245	
Foreman Litho Printer and Photog	rapher		260	
8 Lithographic Printers: 2 at £1				
£157, 1 at £120			1,240	
Photographer's Assistant	•••		156	
Map-mounter	•••	•••	156	
2 Cadets at £40			80	1
3 Road Surveyors: 1 at £400, 1 at Auditor of Land Revenue	æ200, 1 at £2		950 350	
Superintendent of Settlements	•••	•••	375	
Caretaker, Rotorua Sanatorium	•••		260	
Caretaker, Hanmer Sanatorium	•••		220	
	•		10,292	
1			-0,202	_